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MONTH MEETING BEER COMP WINE COMP EVENT 

May 
2023 

Tuesday 2nd May 2023 
Annual General Meeting 

Ales (Excl. Dark Ales) Aged Dry Reds 4+ 
Apple Crush, 

18 Tregarthen Road, Summertown 
9:00am, Sunday 7th May 2023 

June 
2023 

Tuesday 6th June 2023 
Discussion - Wine 

- 
Rose Grape Wine & 
Sweet White Wine 

- 

July 
2023 

Tuesday 4th July 2023 
Discussion - Beer 

Stouts, 
Porters & 
Dark Ales 

Mature Dry Red 1-3 years 
Presentation Lunch, 
Seven Stars Hotel, 

12:00, Sunday 30th July 2023 

August 
2023 

Tuesday 1st August 2023 
Discussion – Wine 

- 
Fortified Wines & 

Liqueurs 
Cake Off! Supper 

September 
2023 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 
Discussion - Beer 

Belgian Beer & 
any other beer not listed 

- 
Bus Trip,  

Langhorne Creek, 
9:00am, Sunday 24th September 2023 

October 
2023 

Tuesday 3rd October 2023 
Discussion – Wine 

- 
Current Vintage Dry White Wine & 

Mature Dry White Wine 
Oyster Supper 

November 
2023 

Tuesday 7th November 2023 
Discussion - Beer 

- Current Vintage Dry Red Wine 
Club Bottling, 

Lineage Residence 
8:00am, Sunday 5th November 2023 

December 
2023 

Tuesday 5th December 2023 
Discussion – Wine 

Pilsner & 
Lagers 

Sparkling White Grape Wine & 
Sparkling Red Grape Wine 

- 

January 
2024 

No meeting - - 
Club BBQ, 

Thorndon Reserve, 
Date TBA 

February 
2024 

Tuesday 6th February 2024 
Discussion – Wine 

Cider, 
Perry & 
Meads 

Honey Based Wines - 

March 
2024 

Tuesday 5th March 2024 
Discussion - Beer 

Coopers Sparkling Ale Clone Challenge 
(Kit or Modified) 

Fruit, Herb & Vege Wines - 

April 
2024 

Tuesday 2nd April 2024 
Discussion – Wine 

- 
Emerging Red Varieties & 
Emerging White varieties 

(excludes the classic wines) 
Interclub Competition 

 

 

Medal 
Classifications 

CLASS 
 

GOLD 
SILVER 
BRONZE 

WINE 
 

18.5 - 20.0 
17.0 - 18.4 
15.5 - 16.9 

BEER 
 

46.0 – 50.0 
42.5 - 45.9 
38.5 - 42.4 

Winemaker of 
the Year 

 

To be eligible, a person/syndicate must enter at least 
3 wine competitions, of which 2 must be grape wine. 
The best scores gained from 1st, 2nd, or 3rd are used 
to find the average points of three competitions. All 
results must be at least bronze standard. 

Brewer of 
the Year 

To be eligible, a person/syndicate must enter at least 
3 competitions. The best scores gained from 1st, 2nd, 
or 3rd are used to find the average points of three 
competitions. All results must be at least bronze 
standard. Beers judged according to BJCP guidelines. 


